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Besaran
anggaran
pembangunan
Penerangan

Tahun

43 Jalan Umum  2.119.199.999 1.575.000.000 7.875.000.000 718.690.000 6.162.376.635,300 O

(PJV)
lingkungan di
K ecamatan
Neglasari
36.71.10.1001
43.1 Kelurahan 302.742.857
Neglasari
36.71.10.1005
43.2 Kelurahan 302.742.857
Mekarsari
36.71.10.1006
43.3 Kelurahan 302.742.857
Karang Anyar
36.71.10.1002
43.4 Kelurahan 302.742.857
Karang Sari
36.71.10.1004
43.5 Kelurahan 302.742.857
Kedaung Wetan
36.71.10.1003
43.6 Kelurahan 302.742.857
Selapajang Jaya
36.71.10.1007
43.7 Kelurahan 302.742.857
Kedaung Baru

225.000.000

225.000.000

225.000.000

225.000.000

225.000.000

225.000.000

225.000.000

1.398.955.703,466 64.085.000 2.326.170.530,181 0

332.568.280,927 - 1.075.424.604,085 0

656.099.380,308 104.170.000 1.310.391.324,306 O

2.326.170.530,181 243.925.000 775.390.176,727 O

1.075.424.604,085 99.670.000 225.000.000 0

1.310.391.324,306 113.170.000 225.000.000 0

775.390.176,727 93.670.000 225.000.000 0
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